
 

                                                                                                                                                             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

                                                                                                         

 

 

 
 

 
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   

  
  
  
 
 
 
 
 

 
  

 
 
 

  
 

  
 

    
 
 
 
 
 

Multi-Purpose Room 
No Bookings Required 

EVERYONE 
WELCOME!! 

 

Refer to Program on 
arrival 

Multi-Purpose Room 
No bookings required 

  

Free Family 

    EXPLORE OUR PARK 
 

SUMMER HOLIDAYS 2025/2026 
 

Ice Cream 

Madness 
 

Don’t Forget to bring along your Textas & Pencils  

Colouring sheets available at 
Reception 

 

  3.30pm-4.15pm 
(Cash Only) 

 
 
 

 

Refer to program on arrival 

 
 
 Free Kids Disco 

Tuesday 30th December 
Tuesday 6th January 

Tuesday 13th January 
Tuesday 20th January 

6PM-8PM 

Grab your checklist 
from Reception 

Coloured Braid Hair Extensions/ Glitter 
 

Tuesday 23rd December 
Tuesday 30th December 

Friday 2nd January 
Tuesday 6th January 

Friday 9th January 
Tuesday 13th January 

Friday 16th January 
 

$45.00pp 
 

 
10am-4pm 

Bookings & Payment required in advance. 

 

 

 

Thursday 8th January 
2.00pm-4.00pm 

& 
Thursday 15th January 

2.00pm-4.00pm 
 

Multi-Purpose Room 
No bookings required 

 
 


